The Coordinating Committee may set up working groups 
to address specific topics, which may also include 
external experts. These working groups submit reports 
and recommendations to the Committee.

6. Significance

The value of the data economy in the European Union is 
expected to increase from three hundred and one billion 
euros (€301,000,000,000) in 2018 to eight hundred 
and twenty-nine billion euros (€829,000,000,000) by 
the end of 2025. 

The Act no. 5188/2025 forms part of an emerging 
body of a holistic data law, applied in line with the 
provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/679 ( “GDPR”).

The provisions of the new Act promote data sharing and 
facilitate the re-use of protected public sector